
Christian School Lesedi La Ditshaba    Planned Calendar 2024 

First Quarter: 17 Jan-20 March (10 weeks) 

Monday-Tuesday 15-16 January Staff school readiness prep 

Tuesday 16 January Books collection day 

Tuesday 16 January Grade R Parents Meeting (graduations 
prep) 
Grade 7 Parents Meeting (outing & 
farewell meeting) 

Wednesday 17 January  School opens and ALL Learners books 
submission day- SCHOOL OPENING 
PRAYER 

Friday 26 January Fundraising starting date (Selling food 
at school) Inter-house Competition day 

Monday 29 January Photo shoot day 

Friday 09 February Excursion 

Saturday 17 February ICO Athletics 

Thursday to Friday 7- 15 March Assessments/Tests All grades 

 6- 8 March Grade 7 camp 

Wednesday 6 March Teacher Parent discussion day @ 
13:15-14:00 

Thursday 14 March  Good Friday  

Tuesday 19 March Report Collection day  
 @ 12h00-14h00 

Wednesday 20 March School closes @ 11h00 

 

 

Second Quarter: 10 April-14 June 

Tuesday 9 April Staff Opening day 

Wednesday 10 April School opens 

Friday 26 April Ball Games Inter-house  
Fundraising (Selling food at school) 

Wednesday 1 May  Worker’s day ( public holiday) 

Friday 3 May Ball Games Competition 

Thursday 9 May Ascension day-with parents/guardians' 
school closes @ 11:00 

Friday 10 May Ascension day School Holiday 

Friday  17 May Pentecost Celebration- with 
parents/guardians' school closes @ 
11:00 

Wednesday 22 May Teacher Parent discussions from 13:15-
14:00 

Tuesday-Friday 28 May-7 June Mid-Year Examinations  

Friday 13 June Report Collection date @ 12:00-14:00 

Friday 14 June Staff closes @ 11h00 

 

 



 

 

Third Quarter: 9 July-20 September 

Monday 8 July Stuff Opening day 

Tuesday 9 July School Opens 

Tuesday 23 July Excursion 

Friday 02 August Spelling B AND Bible Quiz day 

Friday 9 August National Women’s day ( Public Holiday) 

Friday 16 August  Movie day 

Friday 23 August Grade 7 Entrepreneurs Day (Selling 
food at school) 

Wednesday 28 August Parent Teacher discussions @ 13:15 – 
14:00 

Friday 6 September  Colour Festival day from 12:00 

Thursday 12 September Chess Tournament 

Friday 13 September Excursion Day 

Thursday 19 September Report Collection day @ 12h00- 14h00 

Friday 20 September School Closes @ 11h00 

 

Fourth Quarter: 8 October – 6 December 

Monday 7 October Staff opening day 

Tuesday 8 October School opens 

Friday 25 October Bible Quiz 

Friday 1 November  Talent show- (Selling food at school) 

Friday 8 November  Grade R Graduations Ceremony- Only 
Grade R learners come to school 

Tuesday-Friday 12-22 November  End of the year Examinations 

Friday 29 November Grade 7 Farewell- Only Grade 6 and 7 
learners come to school 

Tuesday 3 December Learner’s closing day @ 11h00 

Wednesday-Friday 4-6 December Staff Closing Prep 

Tuesday 9 December Report Collection day @ 8:00-10:00 

 


